
Dallas Baptist () -vs- Midwestern State (14-6)
01/25/86 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Dallas Baptist 76

Midwestern State 83

Date: 01/25/86
Attendance: 2000
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Dallas Baptist 35 41 76
Midwestern State 38 45 83

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 GIBSON, Jeff * 0 9-13 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 5 3 4 0 4 22
22 TUCKER, Doug * 0 5-14 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 5 0 3 0 0 11
25 DELOACH, Sidney * 0 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 1 1 0 0 0 8
40 CHUMLEY, Lawrence * 0 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 8
10 SMITH, Keith * 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 0 2
32 EZINGA, David 0 6-10 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 4 3 0 0 0 14
24 WILHITE, John 0 3-9 0-0 3-3 0-5 5 4 3 1 0 1 9
23 VAUGHN, Scott 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 32-63 0-0 12-13 0-30 30 28 11 12 0 6 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-63   50.8 % 0-0   NaN 12-13   92.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert * 0 10-16 0-0 5-8 0-1 1 4 4 1 0 1 25
51 JORDAN, Robert * 0 6-12 0-0 9-13 0-7 7 2 1 0 0 3 21
53 SMITH, Mike E. * 0 9-11 0-0 2-5 0-8 8 3 2 4 1 0 20
23 BENNETT, Steve * 0 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 4 0 0 3 5
15 HILL, Fred * 0 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 1 1 3 0 2 4
55 PALMORE, Dee 0 1-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 6
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
13 KELLEY, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 30-52 0-0 23-35 0-27 27 14 12 12 1 10 83

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-52   57.7 % 0-0   NaN 23-35   65.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Dallas Baptist 35

Midwestern State 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 GIBSON, Jeff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TUCKER, Doug 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 DELOACH, Sidney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 CHUMLEY, Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 SMITH, Keith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 EZINGA, David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 WILHITE, John 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 VAUGHN, Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 JORDAN, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 SMITH, Mike E. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 BENNETT, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 HILL, Fred 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 PALMORE, Dee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 KELLEY, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Dallas Baptist 41

Midwestern State 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 GIBSON, Jeff 0 9-13 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 5 3 4 0 4 22
22 TUCKER, Doug 0 5-14 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 5 0 3 0 0 11
25 DELOACH, Sidney 0 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 1 1 0 0 0 8
40 CHUMLEY, Lawrence 0 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 8
10 SMITH, Keith 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 0 2
32 EZINGA, David 0 6-10 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 4 3 0 0 0 14
24 WILHITE, John 0 3-9 0-0 3-3 0-5 5 4 3 1 0 1 9
23 VAUGHN, Scott 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 32-63 0-0 12-13 0-30 30 28 11 12 0 6 76
50.8 % NaN 92.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 HARRIS, Robert 0 10-16 0-0 5-8 0-1 1 4 4 1 0 1 25
51 JORDAN, Robert 0 6-12 0-0 9-13 0-7 7 2 1 0 0 3 21
53 SMITH, Mike E. 0 9-11 0-0 2-5 0-8 8 3 2 4 1 0 20
23 BENNETT, Steve 0 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 4 0 0 3 5
15 HILL, Fred 0 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 1 1 3 0 2 4
55 PALMORE, Dee 0 1-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 6
35 YOUNG, Ossie 0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
13 KELLEY, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 30-52 0-0 23-35 0-27 27 14 12 12 1 10 83
57.7 % NaN 65.7 %


